
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Jessica Shaw Wed, Feb 14 from 1:00pm-2:00pm 808A  Time Management Skills for Success

Alexis Shanley Tues, Feb 20 from 2:00pm-3:00pm 808A
Get Inspired: Developing Ideas for Writing 

Assignments

Ariel Castaneda Tues, Feb 27 from 1:00pm-2:00pm 808A
Note to Self: Attend This Workshop to Improve 

Your Notetaking Skills 

Berenice Galvez Thurs, Mar 1 from 2:00pm-3:00pm 808A
Got Resources? How to Find the Support 

Services You Need on Campus

Kalei Bobbermin Mon, Mar 5 from 12:00pm-1:00pm 808A
Keep Your Chin Up: Developing an Attitude for 

Success

Shulin Shen & 

Sarah Kaump
Tues, Mar 6 from 12:00pm-1:00pm 808A Active Reading Strategies for Any Discipline 

Melody Zhang Thurs, Mar 15 from 1:00pm-2:00pm 808A
Keeping Your Cool: No Stress Strategies for 

Taking Exams

Alexis Shanley Fri, Mar 23 from 9:00am-10:00am 808A
Get Inspired: Developing Ideas for Writing 

Assignments

Jessica Shaw Mon, Apr 2 from 12:00pm-1:00pm 808A Time Management Skills for Success

Kalei Bobbermin Tues, Apr 10 from 8:00am-9:00am 808A
Keep Your Chin Up: Developing an Attitude for 

Success

Haylee Byrne & 

Sonia Martinez
Thurs, Apr 12 from 1:30pm-2:30pm 808A

Analyze This! How to Deepen Your Critical 

Thinking Skills

Ariel Castaneda Fri, Apr 20 from 9:00am-10:00am 808A
Note to Self: Attend This Workshop to Improve 

Your Notetaking Skills 

Melody Zhang Thurs, Apr 26 from 1:00pm-2:00pm 808A
Keeping Your Cool: No Stress Strategies for 

Taking Exams

Shulin Shen & 

Sarah Kaump
Tues, May 1 from 2:00pm-3:00pm 808A Active Reading Strategies for Any Discipline 

Berenice Galvez Thurs, May 10 from 2:00pm-3:00pm 808A
Got Resources? How to Find the Support 

Services You Need on Campus

Haylee Byrne & 

Sonia Martinez
Fri, May 11 from 9:00am-10:00am 808A

Analyze This! How to Deepen Your Critical 

Thinking Skills
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